-
N ANALOG
W DEVICES
FEA TURES
16 Single-Endedor 8 Differential Channels with Switchable
Mode Control
True 12-Bit Precision: Nonlinearity QO.005%
High Speed: 1OilS Acquisition Time to 0.01%

MAX
}
CAD362 C==J MODEL DESIGNATION IKD OR SO)
rnn__- -
~__n_n_n;
DATE CODE
'THIS DIMENSION IS FOR POL YSTYRENE CAPACITOR
SUPPLIED WITH AD362KD
MAX BODY LENGTH OF TEFLON CAPACITOR SUPPLIED
WITH AD362SD IS 1.00".
.8
PIN 1./
INDENTIFIER
.I. 0.025
--1- I 10.6)
0211531 t -(-L0.018!0.00~ ~-L
~ 10.46.0.05) --
T 0.2015.11DIA.TYP - t
T 1 0.900 1
PIN 1, I. (~i, ..1 122.9)-1GREEN~"""
TGLASS BEAD ~ C; 000 00 0000 0000 0
T 0 METAL 32 PIN DUAL.IN.LINE PACKAGE
(~662) 0 I~~) NOTES:
-L 1
11 PACKAGE: KOVAR WITH 100pIN. MIN., NICKEL PLATE
2) PINS: KOVAR WITH 50p1N. MIN 24K GOLD PLATE
0 3) PACKAGE AND PINS MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS OF MIL-STD-883
GLASS BEAD 41 TOLERANCES, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:
STANDOFFS 0 00 00 00 0000000 0 0 al .XX: '.01 1.25)
0.0812.01 --J L h) .XXX: '.005 1.13)
DIA.TYP-I ,- 0.100. TYP MATING SOCKET:
12.51 ROBINSDN.NUGENT PART NUMBER SB.16.G
12 REQUIRED)
ROBINSON.NUGENT, INC.
800 EAST EIGHTH STREET
NEW ALBANY, IN 47150
1812) 945-0211
-8-